
 

 

G23 Grant Cycle Summary 

Final Applications 

Total 

Project

s 

 
Total Amount  

Awarded 

12 Project(s)

$6,838,036 

 0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

4 Project(s)

$1,301,816 

 2 Project(s) 

$214,398 

17 Project(s) 

$1,900,676 

10 Project(s) 

$3,437,141 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

1 Project(s) 

$100,000 

4 Project(s) 

$1,697,515 

3 Project(s) 

$361,935 

12 Project(s) 

$1,799,990 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s)

$0 

 0 Project(s) 

$0 

Project(s) 

$0 

1 Project(s) 

$923,204 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

10 Project(s) 

$3,412,199 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

4 Project(s) 

$1,470,033 

1 Project(s) 

$282,969 

0 Project(s)

$0 

 6 Project(s) 

$455,608 

44 Project(s) 

$8,189,587 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

1 Project(s) 

$1,238,505 

0 Project(s)

$0 

 0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

5 Project(s) 

$2,226,306 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

8 Project(s) 

$5,439,331 

7 Project(s) 

$485,923 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s)

$0 

 0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

0 Project(s) 

$0 

37 Project(s)

$15,913,682 

 0 Project(s)

$0 

 4 Project(s)

$1,470,033 

 2 Project(s) 

$382,969 

18 Project(s) 

$10,600,371 

18 Project(s)

$1,517,864 

 73 Project(s) 

$11,890,253 

Available 

Funding 

USFS 30% $1,800,000 

BLM   30% $1,800,000 

Local 40% $2,400,000

Law

 Enforcement 

USFS 35 $10,254,926 

Ground 

Operations 
Acquisition Development Planning Restoration 

Education

 & Safety 

BLM 30 $7,396,581 

Other Federal 1 $923,204 

Local 

Agencies 
65 $13,810,396 

Districts 1 $1,238,505 

Certified Cons. 

District 
0 $0 

Federally Rec. 

Tribes 
0 $0 

Nonprofits 20 $8,151,560 

Total Requested 

 

152 $41,775,172 

$30,000,000 

Ground Operations 70% (min) $10,500,000 

Acquisition 10% (max) $1,500,000 

Development 10% (max) $1,500,000 

Planning 10% (max) $1,500,000 

$15,000,000 $7,500,000 $1,500,000 $6,000,000 

ENTER Available Funding: 

$30,000,000 

Funds Avilable 

Operation and Maintenance ($2,766,684) 

Restoration ($3,100,371) 

Education & Safety ($17,864) 

Law  Enforcement ($5,890,253) 

Revised: 06/05/23 




